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D105  (12)

1 724 Jana Šimšová 52:36 1(81) 2(82) 3(236) 4(84) 5(85) 6(40) 7(233) 8(78) 9(113) 10(48) 11(129) 12(217) 13(131) 14(67)
1 Matfyz Praha MFP1 3:28 4:34 6:55 9:38 10:47 12:53 14:06 18:08 19:18 24:17 27:19 30:57 32:35 -----

#4 1BCCBACBA 5,51 3:28 1:06 2:21 2:43 1:09 2:06 1:13 4:02 1:10 4:59 3:02 3:38 1:38
15(103) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl *66

36:48 38:58 40:55 41:49 44:50 46:16 48:33 50:06 51:40 52:36 34:08
4:13 2:10 1:57 0:54 3:01 1:26 2:17 1:33 1:34 0:56

2 721 Romana Zabořilová 52:51 1(37) 2(82) 3(236) 4(46) 5(85) 6(40) 7(233) 8(39) 9(113) 10(133) 11(129) 12(217) 13(131) 14(67)
1 Ještědská oblast JE 2:54 4:03 6:32 8:30 10:28 13:39 15:07 18:08 19:59 26:36 29:39 33:47 35:37 -----

#1 1AACABCAB 5,54 2:54 1:09 2:29 1:58 1:58 3:11 1:28 3:01 1:51 6:37 3:03 4:08 1:50
15(63) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(34) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl *66
39:40 41:54 43:36 44:34 46:37 48:53 49:51 50:34 51:55 52:51 37:40
4:03 2:14 1:42 0:58 2:03 2:16 0:58 0:43 1:21 0:56

3 724 Jana Nedbalová 53:11 1(80) 2(82) 3(236) 4(46) 5(85) 6(143) 7(233) 8(230) 9(113) 10(133) 11(129) 12(45) 13(131) 14(67)
3 Matfyz Praha MFP1 3:30 4:13 6:12 8:36 9:51 11:28 13:26 17:38 18:48 25:56 29:28 32:55 35:06 36:59

#17 3CABCBAC 5,49 3:30 0:43 1:59 2:24 1:15 1:37 1:58 4:12 1:10 7:08 3:32 3:27 2:11 1:53
15(132) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(65) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl

39:31 40:48 42:34 43:32 45:32 46:54 48:58 50:34 52:01 53:11
2:32 1:17 1:46 0:58 2:00 1:22 2:04 1:36 1:27 1:10

4 721 Marie Podrábská 55:53 1(80) 2(82) 3(236) 4(84) 5(85) 6(88) 7(233) 8(230) 9(113) 10(48) 11(129) 12(130) 13(131) 14(67)
3 Ještědská oblast JE 4:04 4:49 7:03 9:47 10:59 12:53 15:00 19:20 20:36 27:26 30:47 33:24 36:26 38:48

#18 3CCACABC 5,45 4:04 0:45 2:14 2:44 1:12 1:54 2:07 4:20 1:16 6:50 3:21 2:37 3:02 2:22
15(132) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(65) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl

41:43 43:05 44:52 45:58 48:19 49:51 51:40 52:41 54:31 55:53
2:55 1:22 1:47 1:06 2:21 1:32 1:49 1:01 1:50 1:22

5 723 Petra Škáchová 61:42 1(80) 2(82) 3(236) 4(218) 5(85) 6(143) 7(233) 8(230) 9(113) 10(48) 11(129) 12(130) 13(131) 14(67)
1 OK Kamenice KAM1 4:29 5:12 7:23 11:11 13:37 15:08 17:42 23:13 24:18 30:13 33:35 37:03 41:06 -----

#6 1CBBCABCB 5,4 4:29 0:43 2:11 3:48 2:26 1:31 2:34 5:31 1:05 5:55 3:22 3:28 4:03
15(132) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(34) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl *66

46:20 47:40 49:26 50:34 52:59 55:33 58:11 59:04 60:43 61:42 43:28
5:14 1:20 1:46 1:08 2:25 2:34 2:38 0:53 1:39 0:59

6 721 Monika Tučková 61:46 1(81) 2(82) 3(236) 4(218) 5(85) 6(143) 7(233) 8(78) 9(113) 10(97) 11(129) 12(45) 13(131) 14(67)
2 Ještědská oblast JE 3:12 4:38 7:05 10:09 12:16 14:09 16:13 21:08 22:40 30:16 34:07 38:44 41:08 43:25

#9 2BBBBCABA 5,56 3:12 1:26 2:27 3:04 2:07 1:53 2:04 4:55 1:32 7:36 3:51 4:37 2:24 2:17
15(103) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl

46:23 48:17 50:02 51:05 54:06 56:09 58:12 58:57 60:31 61:46
2:58 1:54 1:45 1:03 3:01 2:03 2:03 0:45 1:34 1:15

7 723 Zuzana Škvorová 64:41 1(81) 2(82) 3(236) 4(84) 5(85) 6(40) 7(233) 8(78) 9(113) 10(97) 11(129) 12(45) 13(131) 14(67)
3 OK Kamenice KAM1 3:15 4:42 8:40 12:40 14:04 16:41 18:09 23:13 24:36 32:00 36:01 40:28 42:58 45:31

#16 3BCCBCAB 5,56 3:15 1:27 3:58 4:00 1:24 2:37 1:28 5:04 1:23 7:24 4:01 4:27 2:30 2:33
15(103) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(65) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl

48:31 49:57 52:12 53:18 55:36 57:11 59:20 61:56 63:31 64:41
3:00 1:26 2:15 1:06 2:18 1:35 2:09 2:36 1:35 1:10

8 724 Dagmar Sieglová 65:35 1(37) 2(82) 3(236) 4(218) 5(85) 6(88) 7(233) 8(39) 9(113) 10(97) 11(129) 12(130) 13(131) 14(67)
2 Matfyz Praha MFP1 3:48 5:04 7:28 10:21 12:45 14:38 16:38 23:05 25:24 33:00 37:15 41:09 44:49 46:57

#8 2ABAACBAB 5,55 3:48 1:16 2:24 2:53 2:24 1:53 2:00 6:27 2:19 7:36 4:15 3:54 3:40 2:08
15(63) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(34) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl
50:08 52:57 55:02 56:05 58:22 60:41 61:53 62:39 64:32 65:35
3:11 2:49 2:05 1:03 2:17 2:19 1:12 0:46 1:53 1:03

9 723 Eva Albrechtová 67:29 1(37) 2(82) 3(236) 4(46) 5(85) 6(88) 7(233) 8(39) 9(113) 10(133) 11(129) 12(217) 13(131) 14(67)
2 OK Kamenice KAM1 3:21 4:44 7:39 9:42 11:26 13:05 15:01 24:31 26:44 38:05 42:05 46:55 48:58 51:43

#7 2AAAABCAA 5,540 3:21 1:23 2:55 2:03 1:44 1:39 1:56 9:30 2:13 11:21 4:00 4:50 2:03 2:45
15(63) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl
53:42 56:30 58:10 59:14 60:46 62:29 64:29 65:13 66:27 67:29
1:59 2:48 1:40 1:04 1:32 1:43 2:00 0:44 1:14 1:02

10 722 Tereza Šeborová 67:40 1(81) 2(82) 3(236) 4(46) 5(85) 6(88) 7(233) 8(78) 9(113) 10(97) 11(129) 12(45) 13(131) 14(67)
1 KOB Kladno DKL1 3:52 5:22 7:39 10:07 11:59 13:46 15:57 21:57 23:34 30:45 34:58 41:12 43:42 -----

#3 1BAABCABA 5,56 3:52 1:30 2:17 2:28 1:52 1:47 2:11 6:00 1:37 7:11 4:13 6:14 2:30
15(103) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl *66

48:27 50:14 52:56 54:37 57:51 59:44 62:46 64:00 66:26 67:40 45:28
4:45 1:47 2:42 1:41 3:14 1:53 3:02 1:14 2:26 1:14

11 722 Petra Pilátová 93:12 1(80) 2(82) 3(236) 4(84) 5(85) 6(40) 7(233) 8(230) 9(113) 10(48) 11(129) 12(130) 13(131) 14(67)
2 KOB Kladno DKL1 5:39 6:40 12:25 18:20 20:37 23:49 25:55 32:43 34:09 42:28 47:26 52:33 57:08 60:24

#12 2CCCCABCB 5, 5:39 1:01 5:45 5:55 2:17 3:12 2:06 6:48 1:26 8:19 4:58 5:07 4:35 3:16
15(132) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(34) 21(216) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl

66:03 68:01 76:08 77:20 80:07 83:16 89:08 90:08 91:58 93:12
5:39 1:58 8:07 1:12 2:47 3:09 5:52 1:00 1:50 1:14

12 722 Kateřina Jandová 145:31 1(37) 2(82) 3(236) 4(218) 5(85) 6(143) 7(233) 8(39) 9(113) 10(133) 11(129) 12(217) 13(131) 14(67)
3 KOB Kladno DKL1 6:18 8:09 11:50 23:32 27:00 30:36 42:38 60:38 63:52 77:11 83:09 93:51 97:37 100:57

#14 3ABBABCA 5,52 6:18 1:51 3:41 11:42 3:28 3:36 12:02 18:00 3:14 13:19 5:58 10:42 3:46 3:20
15(63) 16(64) 17(74) 18(31) 19(33) 20(101) 21(65) 22(35) 23(100) Cíl
106:39 111:36 114:13 116:12 120:21 124:16 139:17 142:08 144:05 145:31

5:42 4:57 2:37 1:59 4:09 3:55 15:01 2:51 1:57 1:26

D12  (96)

1 577 Viktorie Škáchová 25:27 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Pražská oblast POB 4:33 5:43 7:40 9:28 10:41 13:32 15:36 18:12 19:23 20:15 23:09 23:55 24:36 25:27

#70 3CCAC 2,890 km 4:33 1:10 1:57 1:48 1:13 2:51 2:04 2:36 1:11 0:52 2:54 0:46 0:41 0:51
2 557 Kateřina Doušková 26:11 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Jihomoravská oblas 3:51 5:10 6:01 9:14 10:41 13:32 15:26 18:01 20:47 21:47 23:51 24:45 25:23 26:11
#32 2BAABB 2,850 k 3:51 1:19 0:51 3:13 1:27 2:51 1:54 2:35 2:46 1:00 2:04 0:54 0:38 0:48
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D12  (96) (pokrač.)

1 577 Viktorie Škáchová 25:27 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Pražská oblast POB 4:33 5:43 7:40 9:28 10:41 13:32 15:36 18:12 19:23 20:15 23:09 23:55 24:36 25:27

#70 3CCAC 2,890 km 4:33 1:10 1:57 1:48 1:13 2:51 2:04 2:36 1:11 0:52 2:54 0:46 0:41 0:51

3 557 Hana Doušková 27:24 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Jihomoravská oblas 3:05 4:50 7:17 10:06 11:10 14:40 17:00 19:57 21:01 21:58 25:03 25:51 26:34 27:24

#7 1ACCCA 2,940 km 3:05 1:45 2:27 2:49 1:04 3:30 2:20 2:57 1:04 0:57 3:05 0:48 0:43 0:50
4 577 Zuzana Škáchová 28:53 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Pražská oblast POB 4:21 6:08 7:00 10:46 11:57 17:13 18:57 21:18 23:23 24:16 25:48 27:07 27:57 28:53
#34 2BACBB 2,890 k 4:21 1:47 0:52 3:46 1:11 5:16 1:44 2:21 2:05 0:53 1:32 1:19 0:50 0:56

5 571 Adéla Kotková 30:05 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Středočeská oblast 4:32 5:47 7:54 10:03 11:16 16:02 18:10 21:07 23:14 24:22 27:04 28:02 29:07 30:05

#47 2CCCBB 2,910 4:32 1:15 2:07 2:09 1:13 4:46 2:08 2:57 2:07 1:08 2:42 0:58 1:05 0:58
6 563 Monika Podlešákov 30:45 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Východočeská obla 3:52 5:48 8:25 12:53 13:33 16:14 20:08 23:04 25:40 26:32 28:07 29:25 30:01 30:45
#40 2CAABB 2,840 k 3:52 1:56 2:37 4:28 0:40 2:41 3:54 2:56 2:36 0:52 1:35 1:18 0:36 0:44

*228
22:35

7 559 Martina Košková 31:06 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Východočeská obla 4:13 5:56 6:59 12:39 13:46 17:16 19:25 21:47 23:50 24:50 28:11 29:47 30:17 31:06

#9 1BABAA 2,830 km 4:13 1:43 1:03 5:40 1:07 3:30 2:09 2:22 2:03 1:00 3:21 1:36 0:30 0:49
7 565 Klára Haasová 31:06 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Východočeská obla 4:50 5:55 7:03 12:38 13:49 17:18 19:23 21:45 23:49 24:48 28:14 29:46 30:16 31:06
#18 1CABAA 2,830 k 4:50 1:05 1:08 5:35 1:11 3:29 2:05 2:22 2:04 0:59 3:26 1:32 0:30 0:50

9 571 Julie Bambousková 32:00 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Středočeská oblast 3:43 5:53 8:31 12:43 13:43 18:21 20:36 23:22 25:46 27:03 29:58 30:43 31:11 32:00

#2 1AABAA 2,830 km 3:43 2:10 2:38 4:12 1:00 4:38 2:15 2:46 2:24 1:17 2:55 0:45 0:28 0:49
9 554 Tereza Štětínská 32:00 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Moravskoslezský kr 3:46 5:16 7:01 10:11 11:13 15:03 17:18 19:55 23:05 24:35 27:07 30:34 31:09 32:00
#12 1BBCBB 2,910 3:46 1:30 1:45 3:10 1:02 3:50 2:15 2:37 3:10 1:30 2:32 3:27 0:35 0:51

11 564 Ema Fuchsová 32:18 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Jihomoravská oblas 3:45 5:18 7:23 9:15 10:45 15:50 18:03 21:44 26:10 27:08 29:42 30:43 31:27 32:18

#63 3BCCB 2,940 k 3:45 1:33 2:05 1:52 1:30 5:05 2:13 3:41 4:26 0:58 2:34 1:01 0:44 0:51
12 553 Kateřina Kožíšková 32:37 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Západočeská oblast 4:04 5:30 8:49 16:41 17:41 20:23 22:55 26:24 27:36 28:26 30:33 31:17 31:48 32:37
#59 3BBAC 2,890 km 4:04 1:26 3:19 7:52 1:00 2:42 2:32 3:29 1:12 0:50 2:07 0:44 0:31 0:49

13 574 Julie Zatloukalová 32:54 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Hanácká oblast HAN 5:09 6:27 9:41 12:55 14:10 18:27 20:39 24:03 27:06 28:13 30:19 31:23 31:59 32:54

#21 1CBBBB 2,820 5:09 1:18 3:14 3:14 1:15 4:17 2:12 3:24 3:03 1:07 2:06 1:04 0:36 0:55
14 566 Eliška Koudelková 32:56 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Ještědská oblast JE 3:49 5:58 9:59 12:31 13:53 18:15 20:45 23:29 25:50 26:50 30:05 31:33 32:00 32:56
#5 1ABCBB 2,910 k 3:49 2:09 4:01 2:32 1:22 4:22 2:30 2:44 2:21 1:00 3:15 1:28 0:27 0:56

15 564 Lucie Hlaváčová 33:02 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Jihomoravská oblas 5:25 6:53 8:44 12:52 14:02 17:05 20:49 23:45 26:44 27:45 29:49 31:30 32:05 33:02

#17 1CAAAB 2,840 k 5:25 1:28 1:51 4:08 1:10 3:03 3:44 2:56 2:59 1:01 2:04 1:41 0:35 0:57
16 557 Doubravka Procház 33:09 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Jihomoravská oblas 7:44 8:55 10:35 14:17 15:25 20:40 22:16 24:46 27:46 28:35 30:52 31:53 32:20 33:09
#67 3CBBA 2,850 km 7:44 1:11 1:40 3:42 1:08 5:15 1:36 2:30 3:00 0:49 2:17 1:01 0:27 0:49

17 582 Michaela Benešová 33:11 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Oblast Vysočina VY 4:22 6:33 7:38 12:56 14:14 17:42 20:37 23:39 26:26 27:40 29:52 31:32 32:06 33:11

#1 1AAAAB 2,850 km 4:22 2:11 1:05 5:18 1:18 3:28 2:55 3:02 2:47 1:14 2:12 1:40 0:34 1:05
18 581 Mirka Řeháková 33:40 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Západočeská oblast 5:08 6:19 7:35 12:49 13:57 17:59 20:21 25:18 27:00 28:06 31:08 32:08 32:44 33:40
#19 1CACCA 2,910 k 5:08 1:11 1:16 5:14 1:08 4:02 2:22 4:57 1:42 1:06 3:02 1:00 0:36 0:56

19 558 Barbora Lamačová 34:01 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Ještědská oblast JE 3:19 7:40 9:57 12:20 14:16 19:26 21:30 25:15 28:42 29:36 31:41 32:33 33:08 34:01

#56 3ACCB 2,940 km 3:19 4:21 2:17 2:23 1:56 5:10 2:04 3:45 3:27 0:54 2:05 0:52 0:35 0:53
20 558 Eliška Háková 34:04 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Ještědská oblast JE 5:51 7:15 9:02 12:42 13:37 19:26 22:32 27:37 29:04 29:53 32:06 32:51 33:19 34:04
#43 2CBBCA 2,850 k 5:51 1:24 1:47 3:40 0:55 5:49 3:06 5:05 1:27 0:49 2:13 0:45 0:28 0:45

21 568 Natálie Gallo 34:17 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Hanácká oblast HAN 5:07 6:55 12:18 14:54 16:15 20:58 22:38 25:55 27:49 28:49 31:07 32:58 33:23 34:17

#11 1BBBBB 2,830 5:07 1:48 5:23 2:36 1:21 4:43 1:40 3:17 1:54 1:00 2:18 1:51 0:25 0:54
22 560 Matilda Tomášková 34:19 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Ještědská oblast JE 6:22 7:47 11:47 15:20 16:35 21:07 23:30 26:01 28:19 29:19 30:58 33:00 33:24 34:19
#22 1CBCBB 2,910 6:22 1:25 4:00 3:33 1:15 4:32 2:23 2:31 2:18 1:00 1:39 2:02 0:24 0:55

23 577 Eva Baldrianová 34:25 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Pražská oblast POB 4:17 8:07 11:22 15:54 16:55 21:03 22:42 25:47 28:17 29:15 32:01 32:56 33:25 34:25

#3 1ABBAA 2,850 km 4:17 3:50 3:15 4:32 1:01 4:08 1:39 3:05 2:30 0:58 2:46 0:55 0:29 1:00
24 569 Filip Horák 34:29 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Ještědská oblast JE 4:24 6:50 8:54 12:26 13:41 17:00 19:41 22:52 26:44 28:00 31:24 32:47 33:36 34:29
#60 3BBBA 2,850 km 4:24 2:26 2:04 3:32 1:15 3:19 2:41 3:11 3:52 1:16 3:24 1:23 0:49 0:53

25 562 Alžběta Kašparová 34:36 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 OK Dobříš DOR1 4:20 6:52 9:19 12:58 14:18 18:23 20:32 24:28 28:01 29:17 31:09 33:03 33:37 34:36

#4 1ABBBB 2,830 k 4:20 2:32 2:27 3:39 1:20 4:05 2:09 3:56 3:33 1:16 1:52 1:54 0:34 0:59
26 566 Adéla Savruková 35:02 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Ještědská oblast JE 3:39 6:59 9:21 12:05 13:35 16:07 18:31 25:02 29:02 29:58 32:18 33:31 34:09 35:02
#62 3BCAA 2,890 km 3:39 3:20 2:22 2:44 1:30 2:32 2:24 6:31 4:00 0:56 2:20 1:13 0:38 0:53

27 559 Anežka Malá 35:16 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Východočeská obla 4:00 6:39 10:53 12:54 14:02 21:09 23:32 26:47 29:25 30:21 32:38 33:46 34:27 35:16

#31 2ACCBB 2,910 k 4:00 2:39 4:14 2:01 1:08 7:07 2:23 3:15 2:38 0:56 2:17 1:08 0:41 0:49



ČPŠ Třemošná - LPM (sobota 26.5:2018) ne 27.05.2018 20:29
Výsledky s mezičasy Strana 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

to tČí Jméno Čas

D12  (96) (pokrač.)

1 577 Viktorie Škáchová 25:27 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Pražská oblast POB 4:33 5:43 7:40 9:28 10:41 13:32 15:36 18:12 19:23 20:15 23:09 23:55 24:36 25:27

#70 3CCAC 2,890 km 4:33 1:10 1:57 1:48 1:13 2:51 2:04 2:36 1:11 0:52 2:54 0:46 0:41 0:51

28 565 Alžběta Neumannov 35:18 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Východočeská obla 4:45 12:42 15:26 17:57 18:58 23:21 25:04 27:33 29:20 30:14 32:32 33:44 34:25 35:18

#39 2BCCBB 2,910 4:45 7:57 2:44 2:31 1:01 4:23 1:43 2:29 1:47 0:54 2:18 1:12 0:41 0:53
29 565 Karolína Pipková 35:23 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Východočeská obla 3:47 5:49 8:15 15:49 18:03 20:26 24:34 28:08 29:51 30:40 33:10 33:46 34:29 35:23
#51 3ABAC 2,890 km 3:47 2:02 2:26 7:34 2:14 2:23 4:08 3:34 1:43 0:49 2:30 0:36 0:43 0:54

30 559 Vendula Novotná 35:28 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Východočeská obla 5:17 6:34 11:28 14:54 16:00 19:23 22:04 28:11 29:47 30:46 33:01 33:50 34:30 35:28

#66 3CBAC 2,880 km 5:17 1:17 4:54 3:26 1:06 3:23 2:41 6:07 1:36 0:59 2:15 0:49 0:40 0:58
31 558 Bára Štemberová 36:05 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Ještědská oblast JE 3:47 5:15 6:30 15:06 16:23 19:12 22:03 27:34 30:16 31:20 33:18 34:27 35:14 36:05
#8 1BAAAB 2,850 km 3:47 1:28 1:15 8:36 1:17 2:49 2:51 5:31 2:42 1:04 1:58 1:09 0:47 0:51

32 573 Dorota Rážová 36:07 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Pražská oblast POB 4:27 7:12 10:03 12:17 13:37 18:56 21:04 24:24 29:18 30:13 32:42 34:45 35:17 36:07

#44 2CBCAB 2,910 k 4:27 2:45 2:51 2:14 1:20 5:19 2:08 3:20 4:54 0:55 2:29 2:03 0:32 0:50
33 578 Barbora Redlová 36:13 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Středočeská oblast 4:28 6:04 11:48 15:01 16:21 21:00 24:07 27:34 30:18 31:15 33:20 34:29 35:16 36:13
#15 1BCCBB 2,910 4:28 1:36 5:44 3:13 1:20 4:39 3:07 3:27 2:44 0:57 2:05 1:09 0:47 0:57

34 554 Eliška Pavlová 36:18 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Moravskoslezský kr 5:02 7:16 9:19 13:18 14:30 19:29 21:50 26:10 27:52 29:12 33:06 34:46 35:19 36:18

#27 2AABCA 2,840 k 5:02 2:14 2:03 3:59 1:12 4:59 2:21 4:20 1:42 1:20 3:54 1:40 0:33 0:59
35 580 Pavla Jílková 36:43 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Hanácká oblast HAN 3:48 5:46 7:49 12:54 13:56 18:08 22:40 25:12 28:08 29:30 32:22 35:14 35:50 36:43
#25 2AAAAA 2,870 km 3:48 1:58 2:03 5:05 1:02 4:12 4:32 2:32 2:56 1:22 2:52 2:52 0:36 0:53

36 572 Markéta Kotenová 37:26 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Středočeská oblast 4:14 8:11 11:42 16:03 17:19 21:44 23:54 27:29 30:08 31:23 33:41 35:34 36:27 37:26

#5 1ABCBB 2,910 k 4:14 3:57 3:31 4:21 1:16 4:25 2:10 3:35 2:39 1:15 2:18 1:53 0:53 0:59
37 561 Viktorie Dušková 37:39 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Ještědská oblast JE 5:06 6:41 9:29 12:37 14:50 20:00 22:36 26:27 31:01 32:01 34:28 36:02 36:39 37:39
#44 2CBCAB 2,910 k 5:06 1:35 2:48 3:08 2:13 5:10 2:36 3:51 4:34 1:00 2:27 1:34 0:37 1:00

38 566 Jolana Skalová 37:53 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Ještědská oblast JE 9:12 10:27 12:08 15:49 16:48 22:31 25:39 31:03 32:16 33:07 35:21 36:26 37:02 37:53

#41 2CABCA 2,830 k 9:12 1:15 1:41 3:41 0:59 5:43 3:08 5:24 1:13 0:51 2:14 1:05 0:36 0:51
39 579 Anna Dobrovolná 37:55 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Jihomoravská oblas 5:27 6:56 12:22 14:56 16:18 19:14 22:07 27:16 29:20 30:29 35:13 36:25 37:03 37:55
#20 1CBACA 2,880 k 5:27 1:29 5:26 2:34 1:22 2:56 2:53 5:09 2:04 1:09 4:44 1:12 0:38 0:52

40 563 LInda Hammová 38:02 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Východočeská obla 3:42 5:11 8:35 12:41 13:54 18:38 20:52 27:37 30:13 31:05 35:15 36:24 37:06 38:02

#16 1BCCCA 2,940 k 3:42 1:29 3:24 4:06 1:13 4:44 2:14 6:45 2:36 0:52 4:10 1:09 0:42 0:56
41 578 Kateřina Mišeková 38:09 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Středočeská oblast 5:44 7:08 8:59 12:36 13:34 16:37 18:50 25:17 26:36 27:31 33:16 36:27 37:06 38:09
#43 2CBBCA 2,850 k 5:44 1:24 1:51 3:37 0:58 3:03 2:13 6:27 1:19 0:55 5:45 3:11 0:39 1:03

42 553 Daniela Mayerová 38:22 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Západočeská oblast 3:34 5:45 12:11 16:41 17:44 21:53 24:11 27:27 30:59 31:56 34:50 36:45 37:26 38:22

#31 2ACCBB 2,910 k 3:34 2:11 6:26 4:30 1:03 4:09 2:18 3:16 3:32 0:57 2:54 1:55 0:41 0:56
43 560 Sára Lošťáková 39:04 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Ještědská oblast JE 4:52 8:29 11:10 16:50 18:10 23:16 26:11 30:42 32:35 33:39 36:44 37:35 38:09 39:04
#33 2BABCA 2,840 k 4:52 3:37 2:41 5:40 1:20 5:06 2:55 4:31 1:53 1:04 3:05 0:51 0:34 0:55

44 569 Ela Lošťáková 39:06 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Ještědská oblast JE 6:23 7:50 13:51 16:21 17:27 22:11 26:08 30:12 31:55 32:59 36:39 37:31 38:09 39:06

#24 1CCCCA 2,940 k 6:23 1:27 6:01 2:30 1:06 4:44 3:57 4:04 1:43 1:04 3:40 0:52 0:38 0:57
45 551 Anna Zabořilová 39:07 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Ještědská oblast JE 5:04 7:45 13:52 16:07 17:22 22:07 26:10 30:05 31:53 32:57 36:37 37:30 38:10 39:07
#7 1ACCCA 2,940 km 5:04 2:41 6:07 2:15 1:15 4:45 4:03 3:55 1:48 1:04 3:40 0:53 0:40 0:57

46 554 Karolína Rychlá 39:08 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Moravskoslezský kr 4:32 5:49 10:42 13:33 14:57 18:24 21:01 27:06 31:36 32:35 36:16 37:21 38:02 39:08

#69 3CCAA 2,880 km 4:32 1:17 4:53 2:51 1:24 3:27 2:37 6:05 4:30 0:59 3:41 1:05 0:41 1:06
47 579 Martina Ehlová 39:10 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Jihomoravská oblas 3:34 5:57 9:03 11:11 13:01 18:14 20:30 27:18 30:24 31:30 35:03 37:35 38:12 39:10
#30 2ACCAB 2,910 k 3:34 2:23 3:06 2:08 1:50 5:13 2:16 6:48 3:06 1:06 3:33 2:32 0:37 0:58

48 567 Kateřina Štěpová 39:29 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Pražská oblast POB 4:15 5:56 9:58 15:53 17:08 23:08 25:42 29:30 31:43 32:39 35:54 37:45 38:35 39:29

#37 2BBCAB 2,910 k 4:15 1:41 4:02 5:55 1:15 6:00 2:34 3:48 2:13 0:56 3:15 1:51 0:50 0:54
49 563 Sheila Havrdová 40:05 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Východočeská obla 3:56 6:32 9:00 12:14 13:37 17:32 19:31 28:14 30:43 31:46 37:00 37:35 39:16 40:05
#52 3ABBA 2,850 km 3:56 2:36 2:28 3:14 1:23 3:55 1:59 8:43 2:29 1:03 5:14 0:35 1:41 0:49

50 582 Hana Vítková 40:13 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Oblast Vysočina VY 4:46 6:03 8:57 10:57 11:58 19:55 21:58 28:21 29:37 30:30 36:21 38:41 39:23 40:13

#46 2CCBCA 2,850 k 4:46 1:17 2:54 2:00 1:01 7:57 2:03 6:23 1:16 0:53 5:51 2:20 0:42 0:50
51 579 Tereza Kubáňová 40:16 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Jihomoravská oblas 4:19 7:24 10:10 14:18 16:08 21:35 25:55 30:08 32:08 33:12 36:23 38:27 39:09 40:16
#57 3BABB 2,830 km 4:19 3:05 2:46 4:08 1:50 5:27 4:20 4:13 2:00 1:04 3:11 2:04 0:42 1:07

52 564 Klára Kurečková 40:36 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Jihomoravská oblas 4:32 13:23 15:43 18:24 19:53 24:38 27:27 32:03 33:54 34:54 38:05 38:59 39:39 40:36

#28 2ABBCA 2,850 k 4:32 8:51 2:20 2:41 1:29 4:45 2:49 4:36 1:51 1:00 3:11 0:54 0:40 0:57
53 561 Barbora Lipenská 40:38 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Ještědská oblast JE 4:29 6:39 12:58 16:08 17:24 21:19 26:02 30:10 33:23 34:21 37:14 39:02 39:41 40:38
#6 1ACACA 2,890 km 4:29 2:10 6:19 3:10 1:16 3:55 4:43 4:08 3:13 0:58 2:53 1:48 0:39 0:57
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D12  (96) (pokrač.)

1 577 Viktorie Škáchová 25:27 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Pražská oblast POB 4:33 5:43 7:40 9:28 10:41 13:32 15:36 18:12 19:23 20:15 23:09 23:55 24:36 25:27

#70 3CCAC 2,890 km 4:33 1:10 1:57 1:48 1:13 2:51 2:04 2:36 1:11 0:52 2:54 0:46 0:41 0:51

54 567 Pavlína Malečková 40:48 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Pražská oblast POB 6:18 8:04 9:36 14:19 15:22 20:47 25:03 29:16 32:52 33:55 38:25 39:07 39:41 40:48

#64 3CABB 2,830 km 6:18 1:46 1:32 4:43 1:03 5:25 4:16 4:13 3:36 1:03 4:30 0:42 0:34 1:07
55 568 Karolína Cetlová 41:00 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Hanácká oblast HAN 4:17 8:18 9:37 13:03 15:00 20:19 22:51 31:04 34:10 35:10 38:57 39:33 40:13 41:00
#50 3AACC 2,920 km 4:17 4:01 1:19 3:26 1:57 5:19 2:32 8:13 3:06 1:00 3:47 0:36 0:40 0:47

56 581 Anna Gelnerová 41:14 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Západočeská oblast 3:48 6:32 8:55 18:51 19:58 24:24 27:27 31:52 34:33 35:40 37:57 39:29 40:12 41:14

#35 2BBABB 2,860 k 3:48 2:44 2:23 9:56 1:07 4:26 3:03 4:25 2:41 1:07 2:17 1:32 0:43 1:02
57 553 Eva Urbánková 41:35 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Západočeská oblast 5:06 6:22 7:32 12:51 14:00 18:28 20:34 29:24 34:22 35:25 38:40 39:52 40:36 41:35
#18 1CABAA 2,830 k 5:06 1:16 1:10 5:19 1:09 4:28 2:06 8:50 4:58 1:03 3:15 1:12 0:44 0:59

58 574 Zdeňka Pazderníko 42:14 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Hanácká oblast HAN 3:29 7:42 11:08 16:14 18:13 21:07 25:48 29:00 31:36 32:43 38:50 40:17 41:15 42:14

#29 2ACAAA 2,890 k 3:29 4:13 3:26 5:06 1:59 2:54 4:41 3:12 2:36 1:07 6:07 1:27 0:58 0:59
59 552 Markéta Gelnerová 42:38 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Západočeská oblast 5:50 8:43 10:27 14:13 15:25 20:32 22:10 33:12 34:40 35:38 40:14 40:59 41:42 42:38
#36 2BBBCA 2,850 k 5:50 2:53 1:44 3:46 1:12 5:07 1:38 11:02 1:28 0:58 4:36 0:45 0:43 0:56

60 568 Alena Kovalčíková 43:00 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Hanácká oblast HAN 5:04 6:45 9:47 14:53 16:14 19:48 23:52 27:36 30:18 31:40 40:04 41:10 42:04 43:00

#45 2CCAAA 2,880 k 5:04 1:41 3:02 5:06 1:21 3:34 4:04 3:44 2:42 1:22 8:24 1:06 0:54 0:56
61 574 Helena Burdová 43:13 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Hanácká oblast HAN 3:52 6:32 11:19 15:09 17:06 22:29 24:58 33:14 36:18 37:18 40:53 41:37 42:23 43:13
#58 3BACC 2,920 km 3:52 2:40 4:47 3:50 1:57 5:23 2:29 8:16 3:04 1:00 3:35 0:44 0:46 0:50

62 556 Anežka Bartalošová 44:02 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Pražská oblast POB 4:31 6:50 12:05 15:26 16:54 21:10 23:48 28:55 37:15 38:14 40:30 42:23 43:07 44:02

#4 1ABBBB 2,830 k 4:31 2:19 5:15 3:21 1:28 4:16 2:38 5:07 8:20 0:59 2:16 1:53 0:44 0:55
63 552 Klára Kohoutková 44:52 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Západočeská oblast 6:46 8:17 11:21 15:48 17:57 25:35 28:53 32:10 34:43 35:56 40:30 43:17 43:58 44:52
#71 3CCCB 2,930 k 6:46 1:31 3:04 4:27 2:09 7:38 3:18 3:17 2:33 1:13 4:34 2:47 0:41 0:54

64 580 Lenka Jílková 45:14 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Hanácká oblast HAN 4:25 8:00 15:39 18:10 21:13 26:22 29:12 34:36 35:52 36:46 41:31 43:47 44:25 45:14

#68 3CBCC 2,930 k 4:25 3:35 7:39 2:31 3:03 5:09 2:50 5:24 1:16 0:54 4:45 2:16 0:38 0:49
65 556 Carolina Mullis 45:29 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Pražská oblast POB 4:21 7:01 8:20 13:16 14:10 20:49 23:54 29:24 31:44 32:41 43:05 43:43 44:35 45:29
#58 3BACC 2,920 km 4:21 2:40 1:19 4:56 0:54 6:39 3:05 5:30 2:20 0:57 10:24 0:38 0:52 0:54

65 580 Tereza Paulíčková 45:29 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Hanácká oblast HAN 5:08 6:57 15:19 22:12 23:46 28:49 31:00 35:12 38:38 39:51 41:31 44:10 44:42 45:29

#14 1BCBBB 2,830 5:08 1:49 8:22 6:53 1:34 5:03 2:11 4:12 3:26 1:13 1:40 2:39 0:32 0:47
67 573 Tereza Měšťanová 45:49 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Pražská oblast POB 4:33 9:01 10:11 15:15 17:41 21:43 24:41 29:11 31:43 33:00 41:36 44:16 44:55 45:49
#49 3AABB 2,830 km 4:33 4:28 1:10 5:04 2:26 4:02 2:58 4:30 2:32 1:17 8:36 2:40 0:39 0:54

68 572 Anna Vejražková 45:54 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Středočeská oblast 5:45 7:17 14:15 16:40 18:07 27:00 30:38 34:26 37:36 38:39 42:07 44:04 44:55 45:54

#69 3CCAA 2,880 km 5:45 1:32 6:58 2:25 1:27 8:53 3:38 3:48 3:10 1:03 3:28 1:57 0:51 0:59
69 556 Julie Hladíková 47:31 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Pražská oblast POB 7:23 9:44 14:49 23:51 25:01 27:58 31:38 34:16 37:21 38:12 43:57 45:50 46:32 47:31
#45 2CCAAA 2,880 k 7:23 2:21 5:05 9:02 1:10 2:57 3:40 2:38 3:05 0:51 5:45 1:53 0:42 0:59

70 575 Marcela Čadková 47:48 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Západočeská oblast 5:10 7:22 16:16 22:00 23:32 28:04 31:21 34:57 38:54 39:51 43:59 45:16 45:55 47:48

#26 2AAABB 2,850 k 5:10 2:12 8:54 5:44 1:32 4:32 3:17 3:36 3:57 0:57 4:08 1:17 0:39 1:53
71 575 Aneta Bauerová 49:29 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Západočeská oblast 4:50 6:25 14:09 17:41 19:17 25:00 32:31 36:27 38:40 39:47 47:23 47:58 48:34 49:29
#16 1BCCCA 2,940 k 4:50 1:35 7:44 3:32 1:36 5:43 7:31 3:56 2:13 1:07 7:36 0:35 0:36 0:55

72 555 Bára Vlašímská 49:34 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Západočeská oblast 5:03 6:23 14:05 17:40 19:13 23:33 32:28 36:24 38:39 39:46 47:20 47:57 48:33 49:34

#23 1CCACA 2,890 k 5:03 1:20 7:42 3:35 1:33 4:20 8:55 3:56 2:15 1:07 7:34 0:37 0:36 1:01
73 578 Barbora Housková 50:37 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Středočeská oblast 4:51 11:04 13:30 20:14 21:37 25:47 29:29 34:11 38:42 40:12 45:57 48:47 49:35 50:37
#48 3AAAA 2,870 km 4:51 6:13 2:26 6:44 1:23 4:10 3:42 4:42 4:31 1:30 5:45 2:50 0:48 1:02

74 551 Eva Nožičková 50:40 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Ještědská oblast JE 7:32 9:25 11:46 16:34 18:05 23:29 30:09 35:12 38:01 39:21 47:23 48:45 49:28 50:40

#40 2CAABB 2,840 k 7:32 1:53 2:21 4:48 1:31 5:24 6:40 5:03 2:49 1:20 8:02 1:22 0:43 1:12
75 567 Žofie Bulířová 51:03 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Pražská oblast POB 4:06 6:31 14:38 22:15 23:32 26:36 29:35 34:31 36:58 38:07 49:00 49:32 50:13 51:03
#6 1ACACA 2,890 km 4:06 2:25 8:07 7:37 1:17 3:04 2:59 4:56 2:27 1:09 10:53 0:32 0:41 0:50

76 562 Amálie Petriláková 51:04 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 OK Dobříš DOR1 5:06 8:11 12:02 16:08 17:56 22:24 26:04 34:13 37:20 38:37 45:03 49:10 50:09 51:04

#38 2BCAAA 2,890 k 5:06 3:05 3:51 4:06 1:48 4:28 3:40 8:09 3:07 1:17 6:26 4:07 0:59 0:55
77 552 Adéla Fišarová 53:44 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Západočeská oblast 5:11 9:32 11:48 22:10 23:44 27:56 35:02 42:03 45:34 47:27 49:58 52:12 52:51 53:44
#1 1AAAAB 2,850 km 5:11 4:21 2:16 10:22 1:34 4:12 7:06 7:01 3:31 1:53 2:31 2:14 0:39 0:53

78 572 Zdeňka Kohoutová 54:02 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Středočeská oblast 4:05 8:52 12:56 23:34 26:25 30:13 34:28 39:55 41:43 42:57 51:37 52:18 53:07 54:02

#33 2BABCA 2,840 k 4:05 4:47 4:04 10:38 2:51 3:48 4:15 5:27 1:48 1:14 8:40 0:41 0:49 0:55
79 581 Petra Holíková 54:15 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Západočeská oblast 4:43 7:28 10:41 22:07 23:27 28:23 32:13 35:53 44:34 45:51 50:44 52:31 53:19 54:15
#55 3ACBA 2,850 km 4:43 2:45 3:13 11:26 1:20 4:56 3:50 3:40 8:41 1:17 4:53 1:47 0:48 0:56
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D12  (96) (pokrač.)

1 577 Viktorie Škáchová 25:27 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Pražská oblast POB 4:33 5:43 7:40 9:28 10:41 13:32 15:36 18:12 19:23 20:15 23:09 23:55 24:36 25:27

#70 3CCAC 2,890 km 4:33 1:10 1:57 1:48 1:13 2:51 2:04 2:36 1:11 0:52 2:54 0:46 0:41 0:51

80 561 Milena Baloghová 55:04 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Ještědská oblast JE 6:26 8:37 11:11 15:39 17:50 22:38 28:54 33:21 46:00 47:02 51:49 53:32 54:09 55:04

#57 3BABB 2,830 km 6:26 2:11 2:34 4:28 2:11 4:48 6:16 4:27 12:39 1:02 4:47 1:43 0:37 0:55
81 569 Sofie Míková 55:29 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Ještědská oblast JE 4:20 8:26 11:24 16:50 18:26 28:56 35:22 40:52 47:57 49:27 52:07 53:48 54:35 55:29
#26 2AAABB 2,850 k 4:20 4:06 2:58 5:26 1:36 10:30 6:26 5:30 7:05 1:30 2:40 1:41 0:47 0:54

82 575 Denisa Bodurková 60:26 1(110) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Západočeská oblast 5:50 7:16 11:51 16:53 18:24 23:49 37:02 42:44 49:13 50:16 57:45 58:46 59:34 60:26

#67 3CBBA 2,850 km 5:50 1:26 4:35 5:02 1:31 5:25 13:13 5:42 6:29 1:03 7:29 1:01 0:48 0:52
83 582 Veronika Pejchalov 62:49 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Oblast Vysočina VY 5:03 8:15 12:20 29:24 31:15 35:41 39:14 46:43 54:05 55:51 59:24 60:58 61:48 62:49
#61 3BBCB 2,930 k 5:03 3:12 4:05 17:04 1:51 4:26 3:33 7:29 7:22 1:46 3:33 1:34 0:50 1:01

84 560 Veronika Vokušová 62:56 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Ještědská oblast JE 5:42 10:45 15:19 24:44 26:33 32:19 37:28 44:16 48:18 49:28 58:30 61:02 61:43 62:56

#53 3ACAA 2,890 km 5:42 5:03 4:34 9:25 1:49 5:46 5:09 6:48 4:02 1:10 9:02 2:32 0:41 1:13
85 551 Katrin Koudelková 67:54 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Ještědská oblast JE 7:10 9:01 15:04 21:12 24:43 31:22 44:39 50:00 56:45 57:51 65:19 66:20 67:05 67:54
#60 3BBBA 2,850 km 7:10 1:51 6:03 6:08 3:31 6:39 13:17 5:21 6:45 1:06 7:28 1:01 0:45 0:49

86 562 Kateřina Fialová 70:17 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 OK Dobříš DOR1 6:11 8:09 12:17 17:24 19:17 26:48 30:06 35:12 43:10 44:28 64:58 67:56 69:07 70:17

#65 3CACC 2,910 km 6:11 1:58 4:08 5:07 1:53 7:31 3:18 5:06 7:58 1:18 20:30 2:58 1:11 1:10
*31

39:00

87 573 Nela Priehodová 70:39 1(223) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Pražská oblast POB 5:55 7:43 14:28 19:32 21:38 37:59 53:55 58:27 60:10 61:28 67:11 68:32 69:41 70:39

#13 1BCACA 2,890 k 5:55 1:48 6:45 5:04 2:06 16:21 15:56 4:32 1:43 1:18 5:43 1:21 1:09 0:58
88 555 Hedvika Beránková 83:55 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Západočeská oblast 5:07 7:21 15:24 32:52 35:13 52:41 58:01 61:35 74:45 76:00 78:29 82:09 82:54 83:55
#37 2BBCAB 2,910 k 5:07 2:14 8:03 17:28 2:21 17:28 5:20 3:34 13:10 1:15 2:29 3:40 0:45 1:01

89 570 Zuzana Motejlová 120:41 1(223) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
1 Jihočeská oblast JC 10:02 13:45 19:27 31:57 55:27 62:46 82:18 100:25 108:19 110:38 116:15 118:20 119:43 120:41

#8 1BAAAB 2,850 km 10:02 3:43 5:42 12:30 23:30 7:19 19:32 18:07 7:54 2:19 5:37 2:05 1:23 0:58
90 576 Eva Čerklová 120:42 1(110) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(228) 9(74) 10(31) 11(227) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

1 Jihočeská oblast JC 11:08 13:41 19:22 31:56 55:21 62:30 82:12 100:14 108:23 110:41 116:16 118:21 119:45 120:42
#17 1CAAAB 2,840 k 11:08 2:33 5:41 12:34 23:25 7:09 19:42 18:02 8:09 2:18 5:35 2:05 1:24 0:57

571 Marta Kudrnáčová disk 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(158) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Středočeská oblast 3:43 ----- 12:53 20:10 21:13 23:47 26:08 29:33 31:03 31:59 36:22 37:43 38:15 39:22

#59 3BBAC 2,890 km 3:43 9:10 7:17 1:03 2:34 2:21 3:25 1:30 0:56 4:23 1:21 0:32 1:07
570 Beáta Svobodová disk 1(144) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

2 Jihočeská oblast JC 9:29 13:44 ----- 45:08 57:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
#28 2ABBCA 2,850 k 9:29 4:15 31:24 12:19

*136
66:44

555 Barbora Nejedlá disk 1(144) 2(70) 3(237) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
3 Západočeská oblast 5:55 9:22 11:17 55:26 58:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#49 3AABB 2,830 km 5:55 3:27 1:55 44:09 3:07
576 Barbora Zemanová disk 1(144) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Jihočeská oblast JC 148:02 152:11 171:38 175:38 178:26 189:33 204:29 ----- 230:49 235:57 244:48 247:59 248:47 249:47
#56 3ACCB 2,940 km 148:02 4:09 19:27 4:00 2:48 11:07 14:56 26:20 5:08 8:51 3:11 0:48 1:00

576 Veronika Hendrych disk 1(223) 2(70) 3(147) 4(141) 5(225) 6(91) 7(155) 8(104) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl
2 Jihočeská oblast JC 10:13 16:22 19:46 59:50 62:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#36 2BBBCA 2,850 k 10:13 6:09 3:24 40:04 3:04
570 Lucie Maršíková 1(110) 2(70) 3(43) 4(141) 5(225) 6(153) 7(155) 8(229) 9(74) 10(31) 11(119) 12(148) 13(100) Cíl

3 Jihočeská oblast JC 153:52 155:09 171:40 175:44 178:30 189:38 204:22 215:19 230:55 235:59 244:45 248:00 248:45 249:50
#71 3CCCB 2,930 k 153:52 1:17 16:31 4:04 2:46 11:08 14:44 10:57 15:36 5:04 8:46 3:15 0:45 1:05

*70
150:12

D135  (31)

1 779 Jitka Svobodová 40:35 1(59) 2(42) 3(109) 4(224) 5(138) 6(142) 7(127) 8(78) 9(113) 10(120) 11(155) 12(228) 13(74) 14(31)
1 USK Praha VSP1 3:04 5:33 6:58 8:24 9:48 12:42 16:54 18:50 20:13 24:57 27:01 29:25 31:30 32:31

#7 1BCACBAA 4,200 3:04 2:29 1:25 1:26 1:24 2:54 4:12 1:56 1:23 4:44 2:04 2:24 2:05 1:01
15(220) 16(65) 17(35) 18(100) Cíl

33:52 36:43 38:06 39:38 40:35
1:21 2:51 1:23 1:32 0:57

2 774 Hana Tichovská 42:31 1(60) 2(42) 3(110) 4(224) 5(47) 6(142) 7(127) 8(78) 9(113) 10(120) 11(155) 12(228) 13(74) 14(31)
2 SK Praga PGP1 3:05 4:30 6:33 8:45 10:33 14:25 19:12 21:16 22:49 26:51 28:58 30:59 33:04 34:09

#22 2CBCCBAA 4,16 3:05 1:25 2:03 2:12 1:48 3:52 4:47 2:04 1:33 4:02 2:07 2:01 2:05 1:05
15(220) 16(65) 17(35) 18(100) Cíl

35:36 38:41 39:32 41:20 42:31
1:27 3:05 0:51 1:48 1:11
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D135  (31) (pokrač.)

1 779 Jitka Svobodová 40:35 1(59) 2(42) 3(109) 4(224) 5(138) 6(142) 7(127) 8(78) 9(113) 10(120) 11(155) 12(228) 13(74) 14(31)
1 USK Praha VSP1 3:04 5:33 6:58 8:24 9:48 12:42 16:54 18:50 20:13 24:57 27:01 29:25 31:30 32:31

#7 1BCACBAA 4,200 3:04 2:29 1:25 1:26 1:24 2:54 4:12 1:56 1:23 4:44 2:04 2:24 2:05 1:01
15(220) 16(65) 17(35) 18(100) Cíl

33:52 36:43 38:06 39:38 40:35
1:21 2:51 1:23 1:32 0:57

3 779 Dana Trnková 42:48 1(36) 2(42) 3(110) 4(224) 5(47) 6(142) 7(127) 8(230) 9(113) 10(38) 11(155) 12(229) 13(74) 14(31)
3 USK Praha VSP1 2:53 4:46 6:06 8:03 10:36 13:35 18:37 20:43 21:49 24:58 27:21 29:47 31:53 32:56

#26 3ABCACB 4,150 2:53 1:53 1:20 1:57 2:33 2:59 5:02 2:06 1:06 3:09 2:23 2:26 2:06 1:03
15(220) 16(65) 17(35) 18(100) Cíl

34:22 37:42 38:33 41:39 42:48
1:26 3:20 0:51 3:06 1:09

4 777 Petra Rožková 43:16 1(36) 2(42) 3(109) 4(224) 5(139) 6(142) 7(127) 8(78) 9(113) 10(135) 11(155) 12(229) 13(74) 14(31)
